
EASTSIDE UNITED
Week

1
Away Team Home Team Date

09/10/2022
09/10/2022

09/10/2022

09/10/2022

09/17/2022
09/17/2022

09/17/2022

09/17/2022

09/24/2022

09/24/2022

09/24/2022

09/24/2022

10/01/2022
10/01/2022

10/01/2022

10/01/2022

10/08/2022

10/08/2022

10/08/2022

10/08/2022

10/15/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022

10/15/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/29/2022
11/05/2022

11/12/2022

11/12/2022

Start Time End Time Location Field

BYE
Bengals

Panthers

Razorbacks

BYE
Cougars

Razorbacks 

Bulldogs 

BYE

Bulldogs
Bengals

Cowboys

BYE
Pride 

Panthers 

Razorbacks 

BYE 
Pride

Cougars  

Cowboy

BYE

Bulldogs

Cougars 

Panthers

BYE

Bengals
Cowboys

Pride

Cowboys
Cougars

Bulldogs

Pride

Pride 

Panthers

Cowboys 

Bengals 

Cougars

Razorbacks
Pride
Panthers
Bulldogs 
Cowboys

Bengals

Cougars

Razorbacks

Panthers

Bulldogs 

Bengals

Bengals
Cowboys

Pride

Razorbacks
Panthers
Razorbacks
Cougars

Bulldogs

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Generation Gap Youth Sports Corp.
Smokey Jasper Park

Northshore 9th Grade Campus

Field 1
Field 1

Field 1

2
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Sheldon Sports Complex
Alice Johnson Junior High

Northshore 9th Grade Campus

Main Field
Field 1

Field 1

Game Times
Freshman

10am-11:30am

3

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Denver Harbor
Northshore 9th Grade Campus

Sheldon Sports Complex

Field 1
Field 1

Main Field

4 Sophmore
11:30am - 1:00pm10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Alice Johnson Junior High
Northshore 9th Grade Campus

Generation Gap Youth Sports Corp.

Field 1
Field 1

Field 1 Varsity
1:00pm - 3:00pm5

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Sheldon Sports Complex
Smokey Jasper Park

Northshore 9th Grade Campus

Main Field
Field 1

Field 1
Junior Varsity

3:00pm - 5:00pm

6
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Alice Johnson Junior High
Northshore 9th Grade Campus

Denver Harbor

Field 1
Field 1

Field 1

Rolling Schedule
Times may change 

Players need to 

arrive at least 1 hr 

prior to scheduled 

start time.

7
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Denver Harbor
Generation Gap Youth Sports Corp.

Smokey Jasper Park

TBD 

TBD

Field 1
Field 1

Field 1

8
9

10

1st Round Playoffs #1 Seed Bye
2nd Round Playoffs 

SUPERBOWL 

CHEERLEADER SHOWCASE TBD

Smokey Jasper Park: 14300 River Trail Dr, Houston 77050
Field Address:
Alice Johnson JH: 15500 Proctor St, Channelview 77530

Denver Harbor: 6402 Market St, Houston 77020

Generation Gap: 9383 Tidwell Rd, Houston 77078
Northshore 9th: 13501 Holly Park, Houston 77015 Sheldon Sports Complex: 8815 Pineland Rd , Houston 77044

TBD TBD

TBD


