





## **EASTSIDE UNITED**









Week	Away Team	Home Team	<u>Date</u>	Start Time	End Time	Location	<u>Field</u>	
1	BYE	Cowboys	09/10/2022					
	Bengals	Cougars	09/10/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Generation Gap Youth Sports Corp.	Field 1	
	Panthers	Bulldogs	09/10/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Smokey Jasper Park	Field 1	
	Razorbacks	Pride	09/10/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Northshore 9th Grade Campus	Field 1	
2	BYE	Pride	09/17/2022					
	Cougars	Panthers	09/17/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Sheldon Sports Complex	Main Field	
	Razorbacks	Cowboys	09/17/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Alice Johnson Junior High	Field 1	
	Bulldogs	Bengals	09/17/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Northshore 9th Grade Campus	Field 1	
3	BYE	Cougars	09/24/2022					<b>Game Times</b>
	Bulldogs	Razorbacks	09/24/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Denver Harbor	Field 1	Freshman
	Bengals	Pride	09/24/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Northshore 9th Grade Campus	Field 1	10am-11:30am
	Cowboys	Panthers	09/24/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Sheldon Sports Complex	Main Field	
4	BYE	Bulldogs	10/01/2022					Sophmore
	Pride	Cowboys	10/01/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Alice Johnson Junior High	Field 1	11:30am - 1:00pm
	Panthers	Bengals	10/01/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Northshore 9th Grade Campus	Field 1	
	Razorbacks	Cougars	10/01/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Generation Gap Youth Sports Corp.	Field 1	Varsity
5	BYE	Razorbacks	10/08/2022					1:00pm - 3:00pm
	Pride	Panthers	10/08/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Sheldon Sports Complex	Main Field	
	Cougars	Bulldogs	10/08/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Smokey Jasper Park	Field 1	Junior Varsity
	Cowboy	Bengals	10/08/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Northshore 9th Grade Campus	Field 1	3:00pm - 5:00pm
6	BYE	Bengals	10/15/2022					
	Bulldogs	Cowboys	10/15/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Alice Johnson Junior High	Field 1	Rolling Schedule
	Cougars	Pride	10/15/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Northshore 9th Grade Campus	Field 1	Times may change
	Panthers	Razorbacks	10/15/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Denver Harbor	Field 1	Players need to
7	BYE	Panthers	10/22/2022					arrive at least 1 hr
	Bengals	Razorbacks	10/22/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Denver Harbor	Field 1	prior to scheduled
	Cowboys	Cougars	10/22/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Generation Gap Youth Sports Corp.	Field 1	start time.
	Pride	Bulldogs	10/22/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Smokey Jasper Park	Field 1	
8	1st Round Playoffs #1 Seed Bye		10/29/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	TBD		
9	2nd Round Playoffs		11/05/2022	10:00 AM	5:00 PM	TBD		
10			11/12/2022	TBD		TBD		
	CHEERLEADER SHOWCASE		11/12/2022	TBD		TBD		

Field Address:

Alice Johnson JH: 15500 Proctor St, Channelview 77530 Generation Gap: 9383 Tidwell Rd, Houston 77078

Denver Harbor: 6402 Market St, Houston 77020

Northshore 9th: 13501 Holly Park, Houston 77015

**Smokey Jasper Park**: 14300 River Trail Dr, Houston 77050 Sheldon Sports Complex: 8815 Pineland Rd , Houston 77044